ELT/Lic NStac lic. 3.0 2022/2023 zimowy
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Data

25-10-2024

25-10-2024

26-10-2024

26-10-2024

26-10-2024

26-10-2024

27-10-2024

27-10-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00-11:15
(3)

11:30 - 13:00
(2)

13:15-15:30
(3)

15:45-17:15
(2)

12:45 - 15:00
(3)

15:15 - 16:45
(2)

Nazwa

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Negocjacje biznesowe

Negocjacje biznesowe

Prawo gospodarcze

Prawo gospodarcze

Podstawy nauki o
przedsiebiorstwie

Podstawy nauki o
przedsiebiorstwie

Grupa

AP1//ELT/n/2022/ NStac

AP1//ELT/n/2022/ NStac

konw/ekonomika
przeds/2022/ELT/NStac

konw/ekonomika
przeds/2022/ELT/NStac

konw/ekonomika
przeds/2022/ELT/NStac

konw/ekonomika
przeds/2022/ELT/NStac

konw/ekonomika
przeds/2022/ELT/NStac

konw/ekonomika
przeds/2022/ELT/NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Martyna
Molenda

magister Martyna
Molenda

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Zaneta Grygiel -
Kaleta

dr Zaneta Grygiel -
Kaleta

dr inz. Krzysztof
Pasek

dr inz. Krzysztof
Pasek

Sala

603 - p.
kosmetyczna -
pazn. A

603 - p.
kosmetyczna -
pazn. A

603 - p.
kosmetyczna -
pazn. A

603 - p.
kosmetyczna -
pazn. A

704 A

704 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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